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6 Hours of Monza
FIA WEC
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Total
LapsLaps

Start 
LapCarNo

HYPERCAR

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GR010 HYBRID  1  136  136  136 7 H

Glickenhaus Racing Glickenhaus 007 LMH  137  138  2  2 709

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GR010 HYBRID  139  142  4  140 7 H

Alpine Elf Matmut Alpine A480 - Gibson  143  157  15  15 36

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GR010 HYBRID  158  171  14  154 7 H

Alpine Elf Matmut Alpine A480 - Gibson  172  182  11  26 36

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GR010 HYBRID  183  204  22  176 7 H

LMP2

United Autosports USA Oreca 07 - Gibson  1  45  45  45 22

Team WRT Oreca 07 - Gibson  46  69  24  24 31

United Autosports USA Oreca 07 - Gibson  70  200  131  176 22

LMGTE Pro

Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR - 19  1  72  72  72 92

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  73  87  15  15 51

Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR - 19  88  119  32  104 92

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  120  121  2  17 51

Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR - 19  122  190  69  173 92

LMGTE Am

TF Sport Aston Martin Vantage AMR  1  31  31  31 33

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  32  42  11  11 83

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  43  50  8  8 54

TF Sport Aston Martin Vantage AMR  51  64  14  45 33

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  65  68  4  15 83

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  69  83  15  23 54

Team Project 1 Porsche 911 RSR - 19  84  92  9  9 56

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  93  101  9  24 83

GR Racing Porsche 911 RSR - 19  102  105  4  4 86

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  106  133  28  52 83

GR Racing Porsche 911 RSR - 19  134  136  3  7 86

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  137  164  28  80 83

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage AMR  165  165  1  1 98

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  166  187  22  102 83
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